
Brenve

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Juglair Alessandro (09/284) 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 7

Borettaz Rogers (09/287) 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 8

Borettaz Luca (09/285) 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 3

Pierin Davide (09/286) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 1 4 0

Favre Moreno (09/226) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Pinet Camillo (09/325) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Juglair Alessandro 09/284 28 56 2,00

Borettaz Rogers 09/287 28 43 1,54

Borettaz Luca 09/285 28 28 1,00

Pierin Davide 09/286 28 25 0,89

Favre Moreno 09/226 8 12 1,50

Pinet Camillo 09/325 8 5 0,62

Bullseye Team Caferin

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Costabloz Manuel (09/326) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 7

Foti Matteo (09/319) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 7

Pinet Erik (09/317) 3 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0

Albani Ermanno (09/334) 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0

Giglio Marco Loc (09/292) 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Gaillard Denis (09/320) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Costabloz Manuel 09/326 32 75 2,34

Foti Matteo 09/319 28 27 0,96

Pinet Erik 09/317 23 21 0,91

Albani Ermanno 09/334 17 17 1,00

Giglio Marco Loc 09/292 16 7 0,44

Gaillard Denis 09/320 12 1 0,08

Mamba Darts Caferin

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vuillermin Davide (09/316) 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 10

Prola Samuele (09/291) 4 10 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 10

Favre Hervé (09/294) 4 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3

Azzaz Aimen (09/293) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7

Saladino Simone (09/297) 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Candian Nicolas (09/315) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vuillermin Davide 09/316 32 71 2,22

Prola Samuele 09/291 32 63 1,97

Favre Hervé 09/294 24 27 1,12

Azzaz Aimen 09/293 18 26 1,44

Saladino Simone 09/297 16 16 1,00

Candian Nicolas 09/315 6 6 1,00

Quelli Della Media

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Surroz Daniele (09/217) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0

Borettaz Simone (09/133) 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0

Vicquery Fabio (09/215) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5 4 8 0 0 2 5 4 10

Montanaro Alberto (09/189) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 10

Berger Stefano (09/216) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 3 2 4 8 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 8

Page Ivo (09/219) 4 8 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6

Bellavia Nicholas (09/231) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masala Fabio (09/106) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Surroz Daniele 09/217 28 66 2,36

Borettaz Simone 09/133 24 55 2,29

Vicquery Fabio 09/215 18 43 2,39

Montanaro Alberto 09/189 13 26 2,00

Berger Stefano 09/216 19 26 1,37

Page Ivo 09/219 16 24 1,50

Bellavia Nicholas 09/231 10 16 1,60

Masala Fabio 09/106 0 0 0,00



THC Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Berga  Moreno (09/335) 4 5 4 10 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 9 0 0

Bochicchio Sonia (09/336) 2 1 4 4 2 0 4 9 0 0 4 2 4 4 2 0 4 7 0 0

Bochicchio Salvatore (09/271) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 2 4 9 0 0

Rinet Lino Ettore (09/122) 2 1 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Bochicchio Erik (09/272) 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mamertino Gianluca (09/341) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Baravex Roger (09/338) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Verthuy Nicole (09/337) 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chamois Andrea (09/339) 2 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Berga  Moreno 09/335 30 67 2,23

Bochicchio Sonia 09/336 26 27 1,04

Bochicchio Salvatore 09/271 18 25 1,39

Rinet Lino Ettore 09/122 12 19 1,58

Bochicchio Erik 09/272 6 13 2,17

Mamertino Gianluca 09/341 16 13 0,81

Baravex Roger 09/338 6 12 2,00

Verthuy Nicole 09/337 6 1 0,17

Chamois Andrea 09/339 8 1 0,12


